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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN  MEDALLISTS

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

40    

45    

49    

55    

59    

Snatch
1 37 GAVERA Ani Geua       02.10.2010 PNG
2 
3 

C&J
1 51 GAVERA Ani Geua       02.10.2010 PNG
2 
3 

Total
1 88 GAVERA Ani Geua       02.10.2010 PNG
2 
3 

Snatch
1 48 LAMBERT Sienna         30.07.2008 AUS
2 45 IGO Bede D.                 30.04.2007 PNG
3 40 EREANIMAE Janita      11.09.2010 SOL

C&J
1 61 EREANIMAE Janita      11.09.2010 SOL
2 59 LAMBERT Sienna         30.07.2008 AUS
3 58 IGO Bede D.                 30.04.2007 PNG

Total
1 107 LAMBERT Sienna         30.07.2008 AUS
2 103 IGO Bede D.                 30.04.2007 PNG
3 101 EREANIMAE Janita      11.09.2010 SOL

Snatch
1 58 HUYNH Celine              11.07.2007 AUS
2 56 LOWE -KING Isabella    16.05.2007 AUS
3 52 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth 25.12.2007 NRU

C&J
1 72 HUYNH Celine              11.07.2007 AUS
2 70 LOWE -KING Isabella    16.05.2007 AUS
3 63 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth 25.12.2007 NRU

Total
1 130 HUYNH Celine              11.07.2007 AUS
2 126 LOWE -KING Isabella    16.05.2007 AUS
3 115 DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth 25.12.2007 NRU

Snatch
1 56 BOOTH Emma              09.05.2008 AUS
2 53 PERRY Lara                 08.03.2007 AUS
3 

C&J
1 73 PERRY Lara                 08.03.2007 AUS
2 69 BOOTH Emma              09.05.2008 AUS
3 

Total
1 126 PERRY Lara                 08.03.2007 AUS
2 125 BOOTH Emma              09.05.2008 AUS
3 

Snatch
1 50 TURANIVALU Claris T. 12.03.2009 FIJ
2 
3 

C&J
1 65 TURANIVALU Claris T. 12.03.2009 FIJ
2 
3 

Total
1 115 TURANIVALU Claris T. 12.03.2009 FIJ
2 
3 
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

64    

71    

76    

81    

+81

Snatch
1 90 NOTTE Femily -Crystie                    25.04.2009 NRU
2 65 RYAN Ika                                08.04.2007 AUS
3 64 DINH Milah                              04.07.2008 VAN

C&J
1 115 NOTTE Femily -Crystie                    25.04.2009 NRU
2 87 GROVES Saige                            17.04.2008 AUS
3 82 DINH Milah                              04.07.2008 VAN

Total
1 205 NOTTE Femily -Crystie                    25.04.2009 NRU
2 150 GROVES Saige                            17.04.2008 AUS
3 146 DINH Milah                              04.07.2008 VAN

Snatch
1 85 WALKER Samantha                         02.05.2007 AUS
2 79 STOWERS Seine                           30.04.2008 SAM
3 78 PAKOTI Taiamoni                         14.11.2007 AUS

C&J
1 102 PAKOTI Taiamoni                         14.11.2007 AUS
2 100 WALKER Samantha                         02.05.2007 AUS
3 99 STOWERS Seine                           30.04.2008 SAM

Total
1 185 WALKER Samantha                         02.05.2007 AUS
2 180 PAKOTI Taiamoni                         14.11.2007 AUS
3 178 STOWERS Seine                           30.04.2008 SAM

Snatch
1 70 VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru 22.01.2008 FIJ
2 69 GRYLLS Isabel                           28.02.2008 AUS
3 

C&J
1 91 VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru 22.01.2008 FIJ
2 87 GRYLLS Isabel                           28.02.2008 AUS
3 

Total
1 161 VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru 22.01.2008 FIJ
2 156 GRYLLS Isabel                           28.02.2008 AUS
3 

Snatch
1 
2 
3 

C&J
1 
2 
3 

Total
1 
2 
3 

Snatch
1 80 KING Mollie                             14.01.2008 NZL
2 78 FALASIA Anika                           29.12.2009 NZL
3 62 SAVOU Sinate A. S.                      11.02.2008 FIJ

C&J
1 100 KING Mollie                             14.01.2008 NZL
2 81 FALASIA Anika                           29.12.2009 NZL
3 70 SAVOU Sinate A. S.                      11.02.2008 FIJ

Total
1 180 KING Mollie                             14.01.2008 NZL
2 159 FALASIA Anika                           29.12.2009 NZL
3 132 SAVOU Sinate A. S.                      11.02.2008 FIJ
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN  MEDALLISTS

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

49    

55    

61    

67    

73    

Snatch
1 55 RAVAOALA Lawrence                02.02.2010 PNG
2 
3 

C&J
1 75 RAVAOALA Lawrence                02.02.2010 PNG
2 
3 

Total
1 130 RAVAOALA Lawrence                02.02.2010 PNG
2 
3 

Snatch
1 79 ADAM Johannes                        09.09.2007 NRU
2 
3 

C&J
1 100 ADAM Johannes                        09.09.2007 NRU
2 
3 

Total
1 179 ADAM Johannes                        09.09.2007 NRU
2 
3 

Snatch
1 90 HALE Freeman Aumalefo          19.05.2009 SOL
2 83 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU
3 75 STANESBY Jacob                      13.12.2009 AUS

C&J
1 110 HALE Freeman Aumalefo          19.05.2009 SOL
2 105 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU
3 90 STANESBY Jacob                      13.12.2009 AUS

Total
1 200 HALE Freeman Aumalefo          19.05.2009 SOL
2 188 DEGIA Alfred                            02.04.2008 NRU
3 165 STANESBY Jacob                      13.12.2009 AUS

Snatch
1 
2 
3 

C&J
1 
2 
3 

Total
1 
2 
3 

Snatch
1 125 ELDER Nehemiah Kida William 14.03.2009 FIJ
2 98 TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz        30.07.2007 NRU
3 95 LENG Oliver                             30.01.2008 AUS

C&J
1 137 ELDER Nehemiah Kida William 14.03.2009 FIJ
2 125 LENG Oliver                             30.01.2008 AUS
3 125 TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz        30.07.2007 NRU

Total
1 262 ELDER Nehemiah Kida William 14.03.2009 FIJ
2 223 TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz        30.07.2007 NRU
3 220 LENG Oliver                             30.01.2008 AUS
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NATION

81    

89    

96    

102   

+102

Snatch
1 117 AH CHONMG Tovio                   01.01.2007 SAM
2 95 GIMED Aiden                             21.05.2010 NMI
3 63 LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran    10.07.2008 GUM

C&J
1 155 AH CHONMG Tovio                   01.01.2007 SAM
2 115 GIMED Aiden                             21.05.2010 NMI
3 92 LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran    10.07.2008 GUM

Total
1 272 AH CHONMG Tovio                   01.01.2007 SAM
2 210 GIMED Aiden                             21.05.2010 NMI
3 155 LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran    10.07.2008 GUM

Snatch
1 93 ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin          01.10.2008 NRU
2 
3 

C&J
1 130 ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin          01.10.2008 NRU
2 
3 

Total
1 223 ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin          01.10.2008 NRU
2 
3 

Snatch
1 130 TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph 04.04.2007 FIJ
2 
3 

C&J
1 148 TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph 04.04.2007 FIJ
2 
3 

Total
1 278 TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph 04.04.2007 FIJ
2 
3 

Snatch
1 90 LESTE Mayken                          26.04.2007 NCL
2 86 TUQALAU Suliano Koro            28.06.2007 FIJ
3 

C&J
1 107 TUQALAU Suliano Koro            28.06.2007 FIJ
2 90 LESTE Mayken                          26.04.2007 NCL
3 

Total
1 193 TUQALAU Suliano Koro            28.06.2007 FIJ
2 180 LESTE Mayken                          26.04.2007 NCL
3 

Snatch
1 125 SCHUSTER Isyss                      24.07.2007 NZL
2 
3 

C&J
1 162 SCHUSTER Isyss                      24.07.2007 NZL
2 
3 

Total
1 287 SCHUSTER Isyss                      24.07.2007 NZL
2 
3 
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION

RANK NATIO
N

CATEGORY TOTA
L40 45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 +81

8 1 3 4 2 1 5 5 2 3 26

1 AUS 81/1 159/2 159/2 140/2 157/2 75/1 771/1
0

2 NZL 64/1 129/2 159/2 352/ 5
3 FIJ 84/1 84/1 69/1 237/ 3
4 NRU 135/2 84/1 219/ 3
5 PNG 84/1 73/1 157/ 2
6 SOL 74/1 74/ 1
7 SAM 71/1 71/ 1
8 VAN 69/1 69/ 1
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION

RANK NATION CATEGORY TOTAL49 55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 +102

10 1 1 3 3 3 1 1 2 1 16

1 NRU 84/1 75/1 73/1 84/1 316/ 4
2 FIJ 84/1 84/1 81/1 249/ 3
3 AUS 69/1 71/1 140/ 2
4 NZL 84/1 84/ 1
5 PNG 84/1 84/ 1
6 SAM 84/1 84/ 1
7 SOL 84/1 84/ 1
8 NCL 78/1 78/ 1
9 NMI 75/1 75/ 1

10 GUM 69/1 69/ 1
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN  MEDALS

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 AUS 11 15 1 2 1
2 FIJ 6 3
3 NZL 3 3 4 5
4 PNG 3 2 1
5 NRU 3 3 3
6 SOL 1 2
7 SAM 1 2
8 VAN 3
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN  MEDALS

RANK NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 FIJ 8 1
2 NRU 6 5 1
3 NZL 3
4 PNG 3
5 SAM 3
6 SOL 3
7 NCL 1 2
8 NMI 3
9 AUS 1 5
10 GUM 3
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 40 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     68   GAVERA Ani Geua   02.10.2010 PNG A 37  37  37  37      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 40 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     68   GAVERA Ani Geua   02.10.2010 PNG A 48  51  53  51      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 40 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     68   GAVERA Ani Geua   02.10.2010 PNG A 37     51     88     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     100   LAMBERT Sienna    30.07.2008 AUS A 43  46  48  48      
2     11   IGO Bede D.         30.04.2007 PNG A 45  49  50  45      
3     137   EREANIMAE Janita   11.09.2010 SOL A 40  45  45  40      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     137   EREANIMAE Janita   11.09.2010 SOL A 55  60  61  61      
2     100   LAMBERT Sienna    30.07.2008 AUS A 54  57  59  59      
3     11   IGO Bede D.         30.04.2007 PNG A 55  58  58  58      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     100   LAMBERT Sienna    30.07.2008 AUS A 48     59     107     
2     11   IGO Bede D.         30.04.2007 PNG A 45     58     103     
3     137   EREANIMAE Janita   11.09.2010 SOL A 40     61     101     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     54   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 58  60  60  58      
2     36   LOWE -KING Isabella    16.05.2007 AUS A 54  54  56  56      
3     50   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 50  52  55  52      
4     119   RAIDI Sophia          06.09.2008 NRU A 40  43  46  43      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     54   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 68  72  74  72      
2     36   LOWE -KING Isabella    16.05.2007 AUS A 67  70  73  70      
3     50   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 63  63  65  63      
4     119   RAIDI Sophia          06.09.2008 NRU A 55  55  58  55      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     54   HUYNH Celine         11.07.2007 AUS A 58     72     130     
2     36   LOWE -KING Isabella    16.05.2007 AUS A 56     70     126     
3     50   DEIRERAGEA Jo -Beth   25.12.2007 NRU A 52     63     115     
4     119   RAIDI Sophia          06.09.2008 NRU A 43     55     98     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     126   BOOTH Emma   09.05.2008 AUS A 53  56  59  56      
2     80   PERRY Lara     08.03.2007 AUS A 53  57  57  53      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     80   PERRY Lara     08.03.2007 AUS A 65  69  73  73      
2     126   BOOTH Emma   09.05.2008 AUS A 63  66  69  69      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     80   PERRY Lara     08.03.2007 AUS A 53     73     126     
2     126   BOOTH Emma   09.05.2008 AUS A 56     69     125     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     67   TURANIVALU Claris T.   12.03.2009 FIJ A 45  45  50  50      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     67   TURANIVALU Claris T.   12.03.2009 FIJ A 55  60  65  65      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     67   TURANIVALU Claris T.   12.03.2009 FIJ A 50     65     115     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     16   NOTTE Femily -Crystie   25.04.2009 NRU A 85  88  90  90      
2     89   RYAN Ika             08.04.2007 AUS A 57  61  65  65      
3     104   DINH Milah            04.07.2008 VAN A 60  64  67  64      
4     51   GROVES Saige        17.04.2008 AUS A 56  60  63  63      
5     142   MCNAIR Nevaeh       18.06.2007 NZL A 53  56  58  58      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     16   NOTTE Femily -Crystie   25.04.2009 NRU A 105  111  115  115      
2     51   GROVES Saige        17.04.2008 AUS A 80  84  87  87      
3     104   DINH Milah            04.07.2008 VAN A 78  82  86  82      
4     142   MCNAIR Nevaeh       18.06.2007 NZL A 75  79  80  80      
5     89   RYAN Ika             08.04.2007 AUS A 76  79  83  79      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     16   NOTTE Femily -Crystie   25.04.2009 NRU A 90     115    205     
2     51   GROVES Saige        17.04.2008 AUS A 63     87     150     
3     104   DINH Milah            04.07.2008 VAN A 64     82     146     
4     89   RYAN Ika             08.04.2007 AUS A 65     79     144     
5     142   MCNAIR Nevaeh       18.06.2007 NZL A 58     80     138     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     42   WALKER Samantha    02.05.2007 AUS A 78  81  85  85      
2     45   STOWERS Seine      30.04.2008 SAM A 77  79  79  79      
3     132   PAKOTI Taiamoni      14.11.2007 AUS A 75  78  78  78      
4     98   AGNEW Madeleine    19.09.2007 NZL A 65  68  70  70      
5     18   OOSTHUIZEN Carmi   13.02.2008 NZL A 64  67  67  67      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     132   PAKOTI Taiamoni      14.11.2007 AUS A 97  102  105  102      
2     42   WALKER Samantha    02.05.2007 AUS A 95  100  100  100      
3     45   STOWERS Seine      30.04.2008 SAM A 99  102  102  99      
4     98   AGNEW Madeleine    19.09.2007 NZL A 87  90  93  90      
5     18   OOSTHUIZEN Carmi   13.02.2008 NZL A 82  82  82  82      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     42   WALKER Samantha    02.05.2007 AUS A 85     100   185     
2     132   PAKOTI Taiamoni      14.11.2007 AUS A 78     102   180     
3     45   STOWERS Seine      30.04.2008 SAM A 79     99     178     
4     98   AGNEW Madeleine    19.09.2007 NZL A 70     90     160     
5     18   OOSTHUIZEN Carmi   13.02.2008 NZL A 67     82     149     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     146   VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru   22.01.2008 FIJ A 65  67  70  70      
2     40   GRYLLS Isabel                     28.02.2008 AUS A 63  66  69  69      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     146   VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru   22.01.2008 FIJ A 85  91  95  91      
2     40   GRYLLS Isabel                     28.02.2008 AUS A 81  85  87  87      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     146   VULACA Keren Brooke Biranna Steru   22.01.2008 FIJ A 70     91     161     
2     40   GRYLLS Isabel                     28.02.2008 AUS A 69     87     156     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN +81 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     61   KING Mollie         14.01.2008 NZL A 73  76  80  80      
2     66   FALASIA Anika       29.12.2009 NZL A 70  75  78  78      
3     114   SAVOU Sinate A. S.   11.02.2008 FIJ A 55  62  67  62      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN +81 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     61   KING Mollie         14.01.2008 NZL A 90  96  100  100      
2     66   FALASIA Anika       29.12.2009 NZL A 76  81  87  81      
3     114   SAVOU Sinate A. S.   11.02.2008 FIJ A 65  70  70  70      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

WOMEN +81 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     61   KING Mollie         14.01.2008 NZL A 80     100   180     
2     66   FALASIA Anika       29.12.2009 NZL A 78     81     159     
3     114   SAVOU Sinate A. S.   11.02.2008 FIJ A 62     70     132     



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

38
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  5:01:48 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 49 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     31   RAVAOALA Lawrence   02.02.2010 PNG A 50  55  58  55      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 49 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     31   RAVAOALA Lawrence   02.02.2010 PNG A 70  75  78  75      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 49 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     31   RAVAOALA Lawrence   02.02.2010 PNG A 55     75     130     



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

41
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  5:01:55 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     115   ADAM Johannes   09.09.2007 NRU A 75  79  81  79      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 55 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     115   ADAM Johannes   09.09.2007 NRU A 95  100  105  100      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     115   ADAM Johannes   09.09.2007 NRU A 79     100   179     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     86   HALE Freeman Aumalefo   19.05.2009 SOL A 85  88  90  90      
2     144   DEGIA Alfred             02.04.2008 NRU A 75  80  83  83      
3     94   STANESBY Jacob         13.12.2009 AUS A 70  75  78  75      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 61 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     86   HALE Freeman Aumalefo   19.05.2009 SOL A 110  114  115  110      
2     144   DEGIA Alfred             02.04.2008 NRU A 95  100  105  105      
3     94   STANESBY Jacob         13.12.2009 AUS A 85  90  95  90      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     86   HALE Freeman Aumalefo   19.05.2009 SOL A 90     110    200     
2     144   DEGIA Alfred             02.04.2008 NRU A 83     105   188     
3     94   STANESBY Jacob         13.12.2009 AUS A 75     90     165     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     77   ELDER Nehemiah Kida William   14.03.2009 FIJ A 115  120  125  125      
2     17   TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz       30.07.2007 NRU A 90  95  98  98      
3     38   LENG Oliver                  30.01.2008 AUS A 95  100  101  95      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 73 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     77   ELDER Nehemiah Kida William   14.03.2009 FIJ A 137  137  137  137      
2     38   LENG Oliver                  30.01.2008 AUS A 120  125  130  125      
3     17   TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz       30.07.2007 NRU A 120  125  125  125      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     77   ELDER Nehemiah Kida William   14.03.2009 FIJ A 125     137   262     
2     17   TEIMITSI Spartan Rj -Bratz       30.07.2007 NRU A 98     125   223     
3     38   LENG Oliver                  30.01.2008 AUS A 95     125   220     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     82   AH CHONMG Tovio          01.01.2007 SAM A 114  117  120  117      
2     6   GIMED Aiden               21.05.2010 NMI A 80  90  95  95      
3     46   LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran   10.07.2008 GUM A 60  63  66  63      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 81 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     82   AH CHONMG Tovio          01.01.2007 SAM A 151  155  170  155      
2     6   GIMED Aiden               21.05.2010 NMI A 100  110  115  115      
3     46   LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran   10.07.2008 GUM A 80  85  92  92      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     82   AH CHONMG Tovio           01.01.2007 SAM A 117     155   272     
2     6   GIMED Aiden                21.05.2010 NMI A 95     115    210     
3     46   LUJAN Malachi John Fejeran   10.07.2008 GUM A 63     92    155     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     84   ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin   01.10.2008 NRU A 93  98  98  93      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 89 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     84   ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin   01.10.2008 NRU A 120  130  135  130      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     84   ITSIMAERA Kyle Franklin   01.10.2008 NRU A 93     130    223     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     19   TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph   04.04.2007 FIJ A 115  120  130  130      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 96 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     19   TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph   04.04.2007 FIJ A 143  143  148  148      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     19   TOKONA Zion Raphael Joseph   04.04.2007 FIJ A 130     148   278     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     148   LESTE Mayken          26.04.2007 NCL A 85  85  90  90      
2     76   TUQALAU Suliano Koro   28.06.2007 FIJ A 75  80  86  86      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 102 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     76   TUQALAU Suliano Koro   28.06.2007 FIJ A 95  100  107  107      
2     148   LESTE Mayken          26.04.2007 NCL A 90  95  100  90      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     76   TUQALAU Suliano Koro   28.06.2007 FIJ A 86     107   193     
2     148   LESTE Mayken          26.04.2007 NCL A 90     90     180     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN +102 kg  SNATCH
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     93   SCHUSTER Isyss   24.07.2007 NZL A 120  125  130  125      
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN +102 kg  C&J
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1     93   SCHUSTER Isyss   24.07.2007 NZL A 151  156  162  162      



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION

67
Produced by the IWF TIS      25.02.2024  5:02:57 PM

2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

MEN +102 kg  TOTAL
YOUTH

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1     93   SCHUSTER Isyss   24.07.2007 NZL A 125     162   287     
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024
GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES

Jury Group 1   President   :  

Jury Group 2   President   :  

Referee Group  1   :  

Referee Group  2   :  

COFFA Sam   AUS
STEPHEN Marcus   NRU GRIEVE Barbara   NZL

SHAW Della   FIJ
GRIMALDI Robert   NCL QUINELL Coral   AUS

EDGE Jessica   AUS FANNING Jason   NZL
GOTTS Robert   AUS

DUNCAN Karl   NZL MACKEN Mary   AUS
PAULIN Paule   NZL
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2024 Oceania Championships
Auckland - NZL   21.02.2024 - 25.02.2024

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS

Chief Marshal Group 1   :  

Timekeeper Group 1   :  

Technical Controller Group 1   
:  

Secretary Group 1   :  

COFFA Lilly   AUS HUYNH Andy   AUS

PETERS Luisa   COK

SANCHEZ Pedro   AUS SMITH Odette   NZL

COFFA Paul   AUS JAMESON Andy   NZL
TANO Alan   NIU


